

PREVAILED	Roll Call No. _____
FAILED	Ayes _____
WITHDRAWN	Noes _____
RULED OUT OF ORDER	

HOUSE MOTION _____

MR. SPEAKER:

I move that Engrossed Senate Bill 422 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 2, delete lines 32 through 33.
 - 2 Page 2, line 34, delete "(c)" and insert "**(b)**".
 - 3 Page 2, line 34, after "child's" insert "**mother or**".
 - 4 Page 2, line 37, after "child's" insert "**mother or**".
 - 5 Page 2, line 41, after "child's" insert "**mother or**".
 - 6 Page 3, line 1, delete "(d)" and insert "**(c)**".
 - 7 Page 3, line 1, after "child's" insert "**mother or**".
 - 8 Page 3, line 2, delete "(c)" and insert "**(b)**".
- (Reference is to ESB 422 as printed April 5, 2005.)

Representative Ulmer